

**Court No. - 49**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3320 of 1985

**Appellant :-** Razaq Ali Khan

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** S.A.N. Shesh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A.

**Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.**

Sri Ashfaq Ahmad Ansari, learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

Learned counsel for the appellant stated that there is no paper book.

Office is directed to get provide a copy of paper book within two months to learned counsel for the appellant on payment of usual charges and learned A.G.A. free of cost.

List thereafter.

**Order Date :-** 21.2.2019

Pr/-