



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3320 of 1985

Rafaq Ali Khan

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ashfaq Ahmed Ansari, S.A.N. Shesh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Passed over on the illness slip of learned counsel for the appellant.
2. Put up after six weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

April 1, 2026
Prajapati RK